
MATERIALE_ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43352735

Data
publicarii 28.06.19

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 3.691,31 RON - 3.691,31 RON

Descriere: TUB FLUORESCENT 36W/840PH BUC 46 X 7,52 = 345,92 FISA MX 0.7 16A - [STECKER] BUC 20 X 3,72 = 74,40 PAT PVC 20*10 ML 50 X 1,25 = 62,50 EATON INTR.AUT 1P+N 16A BUC 10 X 21,39 = 213,90 STARTER S10 (4-65W) PH BUC 50 X 1,65 = 82,50 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 ML 100 X 3,78 =378,00 CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 ML 100 2,31 =231,00 PRELUNGITOR 5P 10M CAB3*1.5 BUC 10 X 78,58 =785,80 EATON INTR.AUT 1P+N 25A BUC 17 X 23,37 =397,29 GW DOZA PT IP55 4MODULE BUC 20 X 30,80 =616,00 GW PRIZA SCHUKO BUC 40 X 12,60 = 504,00
